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Race: Seniors

Riders will only appear here IF they have completed at least 1 lap

Not So Fast     Fast?        Fast!      Faster   FASTEST 

Name Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Time

Antony Sproull 90 16:04 15:32 15:56 15:22 16:01 15:14 15:41 15:30 02:05:20

Shane Anderson 130 16:37 16:15 15:41 15:53 16:43 15:56 15:37 16:07 02:08:49

Micah McGoldrick 111 16:20 16:22 15:41 16:20 15:43 15:42 16:57 16:37 02:09:42

Jason Korstanje 422 17:01 16:10 16:07 16:44 15:56 15:50 16:02 15:54 02:09:44

Allan Scales 34 16:57 16:12 16:07 16:19 16:56 16:06 16:07 15:58 02:10:42

Jason Duff 1 16:05 16:32 16:08 16:00 15:51 15:44 20:44 16:30 02:13:34

Bevin Stewart 10 17:06 16:15 16:43 16:51 17:43 16:46 16:46 16:27 02:14:37

Adrian Moore 4 17:20 17:02 17:00 17:05 17:21 17:15 16:52 16:57 02:16:52

Ryan McKenzie 380 17:47 17:41 17:06 16:51 17:12 17:02 16:37 02:00:16

Dean Baird 7 16:47 23:30 16:06 16:08 16:08 15:54 15:52 02:00:25

Matthew Watson 8 17:49 17:17 16:54 16:58 18:52 16:29 16:18 02:00:37

Ben Raitt 261 18:09 17:31 17:17 17:10 17:59 16:37 16:14 02:00:57

Darcy Luthon 205 18:01 17:03 16:50 18:05 17:14 17:12 16:46 02:01:11

Mike Henderson 244 17:51 17:10 17:23 17:22 17:31 17:18 17:07 02:01:42

Toby Harrison 346 17:04 16:41 17:02 16:59 18:18 18:18 21:44 02:06:06

Travis Churchill 119 18:49 17:44 17:32 18:57 18:00 18:12 17:36 02:06:50

Grant Walker 664 18:52 18:19 18:19 18:07 18:09 17:51 17:29 02:07:06

Steven Kelly 728 17:54 17:42 18:25 18:41 19:21 17:42 17:27 02:07:12

Kelvin Bakkenes 572 18:45 18:07 18:29 18:08 18:09 18:56 17:57 02:08:31

Steve Grossi 224 25:05 17:59 18:06 19:03 17:18 18:22 17:23 02:13:16

Brendon Hauschild 54 20:38 19:20 18:40 18:58 18:40 18:43 18:20 02:13:19

Daryl Rhodes 229 19:16 19:23 18:24 19:53 19:15 18:46 18:33 02:13:30

Jeremy Page 156 18:22 18:24 18:31 18:49 19:46 20:32 19:25 02:13:49

Mark Jones 177 19:54 18:40 18:33 18:17 18:16 19:56 21:56 02:15:32

Michael Ensor 71 20:14 20:16 19:09 19:00 20:06 19:12 19:54 02:17:51

Robin Moore 181 20:51 20:34 19:28 21:03 18:39 18:52 18:44 02:18:11

Aaron Haymen 851 20:34 19:41 19:11 18:38 21:28 20:14 01:59:46

Kerry O'Neill 73 20:47 20:41 20:16 20:07 19:23 19:49 02:01:03

Andy Walker 9 18:55 18:24 17:57 20:03 19:51 27:15 02:02:25

Daniel Morris 316 21:06 21:03 20:26 20:18 21:02 20:04 02:03:59

Don Redfern 40 22:11 21:32 20:57 21:40 19:55 20:43 02:06:58

Mark Van Olst 17 22:17 21:19 20:33 21:09 20:46 21:53 02:07:57

Adam Chemaly 888 20:55 20:42 21:12 23:05 21:48 21:01 02:08:43

Quentin Strydom 393 22:21 21:12 21:38 21:59 26:58 22:49 02:16:57

Darren Smith 185 25:18 22:53 23:47 23:07 21:01 22:15 02:18:21

David White 618 25:11 26:26 33:31 25:03 22:37 02:12:48

Jacques Bakkenes 721 18:39 17:57 53:59 26:15 18:49 02:15:39

Kenneth Halliday 12 37:49 25:37 25:24 23:30 26:03 02:18:23

Ben Hughes 916 20:31 22:17 55:45 37:01 02:15:34

Kelly Paterson 11 17:08 16:16 00:33:24

Nick Korstanje 911 18:02 50:15 01:08:17

Mark Johnston 711 17:58 00:17:58


